Dane aktualne na dzień: 24-06-2025 03:13
Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/tv-set-acc-wall-mount-40-80wm-80str-01-gembird-p-36359.html
Tv Set Acc Wall Mount
40-80"/WM-80STR-01 Gembird
Cena 187,02 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1400850
Kod EAN 8716309127370
Unit Box Height 0.35
TMC Tak
Liczba ekranów 1
ManufacturerCode WM-80STR-01
Pasuje do rozmiarów ekranów 40” - 80”
Ilość w opakowaniu 3
Jednostkowa waga netto 5.5 kg
CnCode 83021000
Głębokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
65 cm
Waga opakowania wysyłkowego 20.95 kg
Unit Box Width 0.06
Unit Box Length 0.64
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800 WM-80STR-01
Wyświetlacz Tak
Maks. waga 50 kg
Strona glówna dostawcy gembird.nl/item.aspx?id=127
37
Objętność brutto 0.0156 cubm
Jednostkowa waga brutto 6.98 kg
Category Code MAS
Szerokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
20 cm
Wysokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
36 cm
Opis produktu
Rotating full motion TV wall mount, 40" - 80''
Position your screen perfectly
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
Lightweight and maneuverable design
Double arm full-motion TV wall mount with rotation function
Supports most 40” - 80” LCD/LED TV’s
VESA compatible, max. 600 mm x 400 mm
Wall distance 61 - 506 mm
Allows up to 100 degrees swivel and 10 degrees tilting
Max. 90 degrees rotation: allows to position your TV in both portait and landscape mode
Practical cable guides on the arms
Includes all necessary installation materials
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold